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TARIFF
TO 4®"

I SMITH B0S», ML, 'ii- 1 B
SAN FRANCISCO

Howard 442,

Sutter 2151

John
Pine
Main

Mission
Mint

15.
391.

1521.

305.
906.

Gearu 652.
Jessie 1225,

Davis

Sutter

151.

204.

Blue 1911.
Scott 534.
Pine 2051.
Jackson 13.

Mint
Jessie

Grant

Main

Sutter
White

Larkin
Mam

Black

Jessie

251.
1817.

78.

999.

1881.
125.

321.
1505.

1251.

176.

Page 304.
Howard 925.

Mint 1745.

Main 782.

Main 441.

Main 477.
Steiner 4983.

Main 5388.
Steiner 111.
Steiner 4271.

Mam 1403.

1767.
89.

107.

Jessie
West
Davis

Jessie 1276.

Polk
Mam

Main

Folsom
South
Mission

324.
5012.

466.

691.
472.
15.

Main 341.

Main 5533,

Main 1338.

Folsom 53.

Page
Davis

361.
51.

Larkin 1012.

Bier & Regensburger, Brokers,
1170 Mkt.

Biester, Win., Grocer, 1122 Leaven-
worth.

Big Panoche Oil Co., 206 Kearny.
BigelOW, S. C, r. 1300 McAllister.
Bigelow & Titus, Attys-at-Law,

101 Sansome.
Biggy, W. J., r. 550 Valencia.
Bilafer & Vucovich, Restaurant

& Oyster House. 44 Turk.
Bill, J. T., r. 1463 Fulton.
Bill & Erikson, Blacksmiths &

Wagon Makers, 205—8th.
Bill & Ohlemutz, Pork Pkg., Sau-

sage Factory, 541 Mtgy. Av.
Billingslea, T., Coal, Wood, Gaso-

line & Oils, 317 Turk.
Binder, Ed., Grocer, 21st & Bryant,
Bine, Leon, r. 1554 Post.
Bingham, H., r. 1501^ G. G. Av.
Bini, Luigi, Ashbury Heights Fruit

Store. 1787 Haight.
Binney, Miss Pheny, r. 1007^ Mkt.
Binzer, A., Pork & Delicacies, 1119

Howard.
Biot, M., Dairy Produce, Union

Sq. Mkt.
Birch, Wm. H. & Co., Machine

Wks., 135 1st.

Bird, H., r. 2330 Jones.
Bird, J. W., Tin, Hardware &

Paints, 3238 Mission.
Bird, Mrs. Mary D., r. 1420 Sac.
Bird & Haughy, Cal. Saw Wks.,

212 Mission.
Birdsey, A., The Paragon, 123

Front.
Birkholm & Field, Yosemite

House, 1045 Mkt.
Birkmaier, Miss L, r. 775 Shrader.
Birnbaum, Louis, 9th St. Bazaar,

82—9th.
Birth, L. H., Planing Mill, 711

Bryant.
Bishop, Ira, Supt. Pac. Power Co.,

23 Stevenson.
Bishop, J., Chimney Sweeping,

807 Mkt.
Bishop & Wheeler, Attys., 532 Mkt.
Bismarck, The, Restaurant & Sum-

mer Garden, 640 Stanyan.
Bissell, W. A., 321 Mkt.
Bissinger, A., r. 1918 Jackson.
Bissinger, Saml., r. Jackson & Bu-

chanan.
Bissinger & Co., Hides & Wool,

401 Front.
Bivouac Saloon, 1335 Mkt.
Bixler, David, r. Union & Pierce.
Bjorman, H., So. End Hotel, 108

Berry.
Bjorn Bros., Paints, Oils, etc.,

1330 Mkt.
Black, Alfred L., r. 152 1 Sac.
Black, Alfred P., Atty-at-Law,

Mills Bldg., 7th fl.

Black Diamond Coal M. Co., Main
& Bryant.

Black, E. H., Painter, etc., 120 Eddy.
Black Goods House, 1106 Mkt.
Black Hawk Stables, W. R. Pease.

Prop., 1009 Valencia.
Black, Henry M., Carriage Maker,

New Mtgy. & Natoma.
Black, Howard, Men's Furnishing

Goods, 26 Mtgy.
Black, James A., Phy. & Sur.. 406

Sutter.
Black, Miss Katherine, r. 326 G. G.

Av.
Black, Mrs. L. C, r. 623 Devisadero.
Black, Learning & Pidwell, Attys.,

Mills Bldg., 4th fl.

Black, Thos., r. 537 O'Farl.

South 301.

Gearu 131.
Mam -

' 1670.

Mam 265.

Blue 1971.
Black 4241
Clay

Main

Red
Red
Mint

341,

1657.

586.
4315.
1962.

Jessie 1799.
Howard 31,
Sutter 2666.
White 53.

Geary 1077.
Gearu 418.
White 54.

Main 199.

Church 713.

Blue
Sutter
Main

John

Blue
Green

Scott

1258.
301.

5370.

17.

1580.
656.

555.
Howard 1182.

John 94.

Main 165.

West 57.
Scott 2 62.
White 1211.
Church 505.

Davis

John

Pine
Main

960.

33.

4276.
1810.

Grant 100.
Jessie 1791,
Black
Davis

1360.
781.

Steiner 3580.
James 141.

Scott
Brown

597.
971.

Main 5762.

East
Main

Main

Red

West
Larkin
Larkin

West
Black

65.
5355.

635.

3003.

721.
898.
651.

697.
3751.

Steiner 1693.

Blackman, M. J., Plumber, 225
Hayes.

Same, r. 2520 Sutter.
Blades, Paul R., Genl. Mgr. Daily

Report, 119 New Mtgy.
Blair, E. S., Genl. Agt. Great North-

ern Ry., 633 Mkt.
Blair, G. L., r.3131—22d.
Blair, Mrs. Kittie, r. 319 Sutter.
Blair, Saml. Estate, Alex. McCal-

lum, 3 Cal.
Blaisdell, Nathaniel, Architect, 222

Sansome.
Blake, Dr. A. E., r. 28 Geary.
Blake's Book Store, 429 Kearny.
Blake, E. E., Wood & Coal. 1132

Howard.
Same, Branch Yard, 809 Howard.
Blake, Miss F., r. 719 G. G. Av.
Blake, Miss Fannie, r. 823 Geary.
Blake, J. F., Delicacies & Grocer-

ies, 1027 Valencia.
Blake, J. W. f

r. 1844 Geary.
Blake, Mrs. L. F., r. 2205 Webster.
Blake, M. C, Stationery & Varie-

ties, 1108 Valencia.
Blake, Moffitt & Towne, Paper

Whse., 55— 1st.
Blakely, A. H., Bakery & Notions,

91 Powell Av.
Blakely, Mrs. L. J., r.3740—22d.
Blakeman, T. Z., r. 1607 Gough.
Blakeney, T. J., Supt. 12th Life

Sav.Dist., Appraisers' Bldg.
Blakeway, J. H., Sheet Metal Wks..

Ill 1st.

Blanchard, Bert, r. 4106 -20th.
Blanchard & Page, Comm. Mer-

chants, 308 Mkt.
Blanckenberg, Theo., r. 1316 Ellis.
Bland, Geo. P., New & 2d-Hand

Furniture, 79—9th.
Blandin, Chas. F., Dewey Naviga-

tion & Trading Co., 59—3d.
Blanding, Gordon, Pres Pac.Coast

Oil Co., Mills Bldg.. 9th fl.

Same, r. 1900 Franklin.
Blank, Mrs. Emma, r. 1218 Ellis.
Blanken, Mrs.H.,Grocer. 1 Merritt.
Blanken, Henry, Six Mile House,

San Bruno Av
Blankenship, G. F., Mgr. Deimel

Linen Mesh Co., Ill Mtgy.
Blanquie, Edw., Jack's Rotis-

serie, 615 Sac.
Blaskower, M., r. 2111 Jackson.
Blaskower, M. & Co., Cigar Im-

porters, 223 Mtgy.
Same. 1 Kearnv.
Blatt,Julius,The California. 1—5th

.

Blazer, E., r. 322 Ellis.
Blennerhassett, Mrs. Mary E., The

Southerner, 407 Mason.
Bley, Mrs. A., r. 1979 Eddy.
Blickensderfer Typewriter. Pac.

Coast Genl. Agcy. 117 Sutter.
Blinn, Chas. H., r. 1585 Post.
Bliss, Chas., Tailor & Importer. C.

Spreckels Bldp.
Bliss, C. T.. Mgr. West Side Flume

& Lumber Co , Crocker Bldg.
Bliss, Geo. D., r. 1581 Pac.
Bliss & Faville, Architects. 213

Crocker Bldg.
Blitz, Mrs. Caroline, The Wen-

ban, 606 Sutter.
Bliven, Jas. I. & Co., Pac. Congress

Water, 153 New Mtgy.
Bloch, A. I., r. 1961 Pine.
Bloch, Henry M., r. 1219 Sutter.
Bloch, Dr. Herbert I., Ofc. 807 Sut-

ter.

Same, r. 1520 O'Farl.
Bloch, L., Ladies Hairdressing &

Manicuring, 141 Post.
Block. A., Butcher, 70:? McAllister.


