

Howard	442.	Bier & Regensburger, Brokers, 1170 Mkt.	South	301.	Blackman, M. J., Plumber, 225 Hayes.
Sutter	2151.	Biester, Wm., Grocer, 1122 Leavenworth.	Geary	131.	Same, r. 2520 Sutter.
John	15.	Big Panoch Oil Co., 206 Kearny.	Main	1670.	Blades, Paul R., Genl. Mgr. Daily Report, 119 New Mtgy.
Pine	391.	Bigelow, S. C., r. 1300 McAllister.	Main	265.	Blair, E. S., Genl. Agt. Great Northern Ry., 633 Mkt.
Main	1521.	Bigelow & Titus, Attys-at-Law, 101 Sansome.	Blue	1971.	Blair, G. L., r. 3131-22d.
Mission	305.	Biggy, W. J., r. 550 Valencia.	Black	4241.	Blair, Mrs. Kittie, r. 319 Sutter.
Mint	906.	Bilalfer & Vucovich, Restaurant & Oyster House, 44 Turk.	Clay	341.	Blair, Saml. Estate, Alex. McCallum, 3 Cal.
Geary	652.	Bill, J. T., r. 1463 Fulton.	Main	1657.	Blaisdell, Nathaniel, Architect, 222 Sansome.
Jessie	1225.	Bill & Erikson, Blacksmiths & Wagon Makers, 205-8th.	Red	586.	Blake, Dr. A. E., r. 28 Geary.
Davis	151.	Bill & Ohlemutz, Pork Pkg., Sausage Factory, 541 Mtgy. Av.	Red	4315.	Blake's Book Store, 429 Kearny.
Sutter	204.	Billingslea, T., Coal, Wood, Gasoline & Oils, 317 Turk.	Mint	1962.	Blake, E. E., Wood & Coal, 1132 Howard.
Blue	1911.	Binder, Ed., Grocer, 21st & Bryant.	Jessie	1799.	Same, Branch Yard, 809 Howard.
Scott	534.	Bine, Leon, r. 1554 Post.	Howard	31.	Blake, Miss F., r. 719 G. G. Av.
Pine	2051.	Bingham, H., r. 1501½ G. G. Av.	Sutter	2666.	Blake, Miss Fannie, r. 823 Geary.
Jackson	13.	Bink, Luigi, Ashbury Heights Fruit Store, 1787 Haight.	White	53.	Blake, J. E., Delicacies & Groceries, 1027 Valencia.
Mint	251.	Binney, Miss Pheny, r. 1007½ Mkt.	Geary	1077.	Blake, J. W., r. 1844 Geary.
Jessie	1817.	Binzer, A., Fork & Delicacies, 1119 Howard.	Geary	418.	Blake, Mrs. L. F., r. 2305 Webster.
Grant	78.	Biot, M., Dairy Produce, Union Sq. Mkt.	White	54.	Blake, M. C., Stationery & Varieties, 1109 Valencia.
Main	999.	Birch, Wm. H. & Co., Machine Wks., 135 1st.	Main	199.	Blake, Moffitt & Towne, Paper Whse, 55-1st.
Sutter	1881.	Bird, H., r. 2330 Jones.	Church	713.	Blakely, A. H., Bakery & Notions, 91 Powell Av.
White	125.	Bird, W., Tin, Hardware & Paints, 3238 Mission.	Blue	1258.	Blakely, Mrs. L. J., r. 3740-22d.
Larkin	321.	Bird, Mrs. Mary D., r. 1420 Sac.	Sutter	301.	Blakeman, T. Z., r. 1607 Gough.
Main	1505.	Bird & Haughey, Cal. Saw Wks., 212 Mission.	Main	5370.	Blakeney, J., Supt. 12th Life Sav. Dist., Appraisers' Bldg.
Black	1251.	Birdsey, A., The Paragon, 123 Front.	John	17.	Blakeway, J. H., Sheet Metal Wks., 111 1st.
Jessie	176.	Birkholm & Field, Yosemite House, 1045 Mkt.	Blue	1580.	Blanchard, Bert, r. 4106-20th.
Page	304.	Birkmaier, Miss I., r. 775 Shrader.	Green	656.	Blanchard & Page, Comm. Merchants, 308 Mkt.
Howard	925.	Birnbaum, Louis, 9th St. Bazaar, 82-9th.	Scott	555.	Blanchenberg, Theo., r. 1316 Ellis.
Mint	1745.	Birth, L. H., Planing Mill, 711 Bryant.	Howard	1182.	Bland, Geo. P., New & 2d-Hand Furniture, 79-9th.
Main	782.	Bishop, Ira, Supt. Pac. Power Co., 23 Stevenson.	John	94.	Blandin, Chas. F., Dewey Navigation & Trading Co., 59-3d.
Main	441.	Bishop, J., Chimney Sweeping, 807 Mkt.	Main	165.	Blanding, Gordon, Pres. Pac. Coast Oil Co., Mills Bldg., 9th fl.
Main	477.	Bishop & Wheeler, Attys., 532 Mkt.	West	57.	Same, r. 1900 Franklin.
Steiner	4983.	Bismarck, The, Restaurant & Summer Garden, 640 Stanyan.	Scott	262.	Blank, Mrs. Emma, r. 1218 Ellis.
Main	5388.	Bissell, W. A., 321 Mkt.	White	1211.	Blanken, Mrs. H., Grocer, 1 Merritt.
Steiner	111.	Bissinger, A., r. 1918 Jackson.	Church	505.	Blanken, Henry, Six Mile House, San Bruno Av.
Steiner	4271.	Bissinger, Saml., r. Jackson & Buchanan.	Davis	960.	Blankenship, G. F., Mgr. Deimel Linen Mesh Co., 111 Mtgy.
Main	1403.	Bissinger & Co., Hides & Wool, 401 Front.	John	33.	Blanquie, Edw., Jack's Rotisserie, 615 Sac.
Jessie	1767.	Bivouac Saloon, 1335 Mkt.	Pine	4276.	Blaskower, M., r. 2111 Jackson.
West	89.	Bixler, David, r. Union & Pierce.	Main	1810.	Blaskower, M. & Co., Cigar Importers, 223 Mtgy.
Davis	107.	Bjorman, H., So. End Hotel, 108 Berry.	Grant	100.	Same, l Kearny.
Jessie	1276.	Bjorn Bros., Paints, Oils, etc., 1330 Mkt.	Jessie	1791.	Blatt, Julius, The California, 1-5th.
Polk	324.	Black, Alfred L., r. 1521 Sac.	Black	1360.	Blazer, E., r. 322 Ellis.
Main	5012.	Black, Alfred P., Atty-at-Law, Mills Bldg., 7th fl.	Davis	781.	Blennerhasset, Mrs. Mary E., The Southerner, 407 Mason.
Main	466.	Black Diamond Coal M. Co., Main & Bryant.	Steiner	3580.	Bley, Mrs. A., r. 1979 Eddy.
Folsom	691.	Black, E. H., Painter, etc., 120 Eddy.	James	141.	Blickensderfer Typewriter. Pac. Coast Genl. Agcy, 117 Sutter.
South	472.	Black Goods House, 1106 Mkt.	Scott	597.	Blinn, Chas. H., r. 1555 Post.
Mission	15.	Black Hawk Stables, W. R. Pease, Prop., 1009 Valencia.	Brown	971.	Bliss, Chas., Tailor & Importer, C. Spreckels Bldg.
Main	341.	Black, Henry M., Carriage Maker, New Mtgy. & Natoma.	Main	5762.	Bliss, C. T., Mgr. West Side Flume & Lumber Co., Crocker Bldg.
Main	5533.	Black, Howard, Men's Furnishing Goods, 26 Mtgy.	East	65.	Bliss, Geo. D., r. 1581 Pac.
Main	1338.	Black, James A., Phy. & Sur., 406 Sutter.	Main	5355.	Bliss & Faville, Architects, 213 Crocker Bldg.
Folsom	53.	Black, Miss Katherine, r. 326 G. G. Av.	Main	635.	Blitz, Mrs. Caroline, The Wenban, 606 Sutter.
Page	361.	Black, Mrs. L. C., r. 623 Devisadero.	Red	3003.	Bliven, Jas. I. & Co., Pac. Congress Water, 153 New Mtgy.
Davis	51.	Black, Leaming & Pidwell, Attys., Mills Bldg., 4th fl.	West	721.	Bloch, A. L., r. 1961 Pine.
Larkin	1012.	Black, Thos., r. 537 O'Farl.	Larkin	898.	Bloch, Henry M., r. 1219 Sutter.
			Larkin	651.	Bloch, Dr. Herbert I., Ofc. 807 Sutter.
			West	697.	Same, r. 1520 O'Farl.
			Black	3751.	Bloch, L., Ladies Hairdressing & Manicuring, 141 Post.
			Steiner	1693.	Block, A., Butcher, 703 McAllister.